ATTORNEY DOCKET CBL 02219	11 5 50. 40	<del>10/149178</del>
FORM <b>PTO-1595</b> (Rev. 6-93)	08-29-2002	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		JC01 Ruc'd PULATIO 0 7 JUN 2002
To the Honorable Commissioner or copy thereof.	102206604	record the attached original documents
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	1	address of receiving party(ies)
Charles Charallian	Name: <u>I</u>	PLASTEF INVESTISSEMENTS
Stephane Chevallier	Internal	Address:
Additional name(s) & address(es) attack  3. Nature of conveyance:  X Assignment  Security Agreement  Other  Execution Date: 5-13-2002	hed? Tyes X No Additional name	IMMEUBLE LE LOUISIANE  10 CHAUSSEE JULES CESAR  95520 OSNY FRANCE  ame(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or patent  If this document is being filed application is:  A. Patent Application No.(s):	17/14	
Add	itional numbers attached?   Y	es X No
<ol><li>Name and address of party to who correspondence concerning docume mailed.</li></ol>		wher of applications and patents $\frac{1}{2}$
Name of Agent:James O. Ray, &	Jr.	
Name: JAMES RAY & ASSOCIATES	7. Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address:	X Enclos	ed rized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 2640 PITCAIRN RO		account number:
		licate copy of this page if paying by
6/14/2002 GFREY1 00000017 10149178	deposit acc	count)
02 FC:581 40_00 DP	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Michele K. Yoder  June 4, 2002		
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  $\underline{\phantom{a}}$ Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Assignee(s).

Further, it is agreed that, when requested, without charge to but at the expense of said Assignee(s), the undersigned will execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal and reissue patent applications; execute all rightful other papers; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee(s) shall consider desirable for aiding in securing and maintaining proper patent protection.

Signed at OSNY (FRANCE)

Date

this 13th day of MAY 2002

INVENTOR(S):

Full signature(s) of Inventor(s)

**RECORDED: 06/07/2002** 

Full name of

Full name and

address of

Assignee(s)

Title of

Invention

Inventor(s)

CHEVALLIER Stéphane

**PATENT** REEL: 013224 FRAME: 0876